
Name Address City... Phone Email Teaching Specialty Method of Instruction
Backus, Aimee 36 James Street Binghamton, NY  13903 570-498-8910 aimeebackusflute@gmail.com flute Remote only
Barker, Carol 866 Old State Rd. Binghamton, NY 13904 607-624-2848 Carolsbarker@gmail.com Clarinet Remote only
Crawford, Roberta 102 1st Street Ithaca, NY 14850 607-272-4839 Rrcvla@twcny.rr.com Violin, viola lessons, chamber music coaching Unspecified
Dawe, Brenda 836 Rosewood Terrace Endwell, NY 13760 607-239-5207 Bmdawe@hotmail.com Voice Unspecified
DeAngelo, Jan 114 N. McKinley Ave. Endicott, NY 13760 607-341-8264 shannond1919@yahoo.com voice, piano Unspecified
DeSantis, Robin PO Box 78 Port Crane, NY  13833 607-761-1398 Clarinata34@gmail.com Clarinet, Bass Clarinet, Flute, Saxophone Unspecified
Duerr, Luisa 935 Zeggert Rd. Endicott, NY 13760 607-786-0570 Luisahw@hotmail.com Bassoon Unspecified
Fisher, Ruth 4 Elizabeth Lane Binghamton, NY 13903 607-761-9813 Ruthifisher@gmail.com Cello No new students at this time
Johnson, Rob 2717 Hall Street Endwell, NY 13760 607-205-5905 Rjohnson51@stny.rr.com Saxophone (classical or jazz) Unspecified
Juravich, Irina 49 Middle Road Owego, NY  13827 607-223-4781 iryna@irynaj.com violin, viola   Unspecified
Karlsen, Kathy Kathykarlsen@msn.com Oboe, English Horn Unspecified
Kemmery, Katrina 14 Boland Rd. Apalachin, NY. 13732 607-343-5372 Kpeters@stny.rr.com Flute, piccolo Remote only
Lee, Jinah 1513 Campus Drive Vestal, NY  13850 217-369-0109 jinah129@gmail.com piano In-Person & Remote
Lin, Yung-Huei 604 Midvale Road Vestal, NY  13850 765-437-7586  yunghueilin@gmail.com piano In-Person & Remote
Lolli, Larry 4 Woodside N Apalachin, NY. 13732 607-625-2586 Ltlolli24@gmail.com guitar, cello, electric bass Unspecified
Lucas, April 900 Douglas Drive Endwell, NY 13760 607-239-2175 aprilleelucas@hotmail.com Clarinet, Bass Clarinet, Saxophone In-Person & Remote
Martinak, Ken piano In-Person & Remote
Milano, Holly 817 Rosewood Terrace Endwell, NY 13760 607-754-5657 Mayfour@stny.rr.com Piano Unspecified
O'Connell, Patti 132 Southside Dr. Owego, NY 13827 607-687-2493 Peoconnell1@gmail.com French Horn, flute Unspecified
Peters, Barry 235 Ridgefield Rd. Endicott, NY 13760 607-242-2648 Bpeters1948@gmail.com All Brass In-person only
Peters, Joanne 235 Ridgefield Rd. Endicott, NY 13760 607-242-2478 Suzukipianocamp@gmail.com Clarinet, Suzuki Piano In-person only
Powell, Barbara Ann 3654 Country Club Rd. Endwell, NY 13760 607-754-6340 Musiclady3654@stny.rr.com Voice Unspecified
Reitz, Pej 2600 Pine Bluff Dr. Vestal, NY 13850 607-797-8185 Pej.reitz@gmail.com Piano, accompanying Hybrid
Smith, Vince 29 Harmony Ridge Apt 126 Endwell, NY 13760 607-785-3169 Vincesmith@rocketmail.com
Sperber, Jeanne Jems@stny.rr.com Flute Remote only
Stutzman, Nina 529 Torrance Ave. Vestal, NY 13850 607-748-3230 Njstutzman@gmail.com Flute, piccolo Remote only
Sutherland, Jacqueline 419-569-8169 Jkdishon@gmail.com Violin Unspecified
Villecco, Tony 742 Tunnel Rd. Port Crane, NY 13833 607-727-3894 Tvtenor@aol.com Voice Unspecified
Vollmer, Claire 14 Division Street Binghamton, NY  13905 607-761-6785 vollmercm@gmail.com violin, viola In-Person & Remote
Wahl, Jeffrey Tracy Creek Rd. Apalachin, NY 13732 315-882-8013 Jeffrey.r.wahl12@gmail.com Recorder, voice, piano Unspecified
Williams, Lindsey 31 Bennett Ave. Binghamton, NY  13905 607-722-4858 williamsl@oascd.org flute, woodwinds Remote only
Worden, Heather


